ISA Lineup - Orebro Hockey - Régle BK  2024-01-30 19:00

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
1 ENROTH, Jhonas

31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

Defenders
rRo 8 JOHANNESSON, Samuel

o 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus

ro 28 ARNESSON, Linus
1o 25 HOLM, Philip

ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip
p 56 NORELL, Robin

-

ro 26 RADIVOJEVIC, Luka

LD

Forwards
rw 88 LEKKERIMAKI, J.

ce 24 BJORNINEN, Hannes (a)
w 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 17 WIKMAN, William
ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton
w 36 LARSSON, Emil (a)

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
ce 61 LARSSON, Ludvig
Lw 86 BROME, Mathias

rw 73 EKLIND, Oliver
ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.
ww 40 EKSTROM, Elias

Extra Players
w 19 SUNDBERG, Axel

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

Missing Players
.o BACKSTROM, Gustav

Referees

Mikael Nord, Mikael Holm

GP GPI SO W
-8 37 25 10

-97 34 14 1 6

GP G A P
-00 28 8 11 19

-91 37 2 11 13

-94 29 1 3 4
-91 37 3 9 12

-97 35 1 3 4
-95 37 1 2 3

-07 3

-04 31 10 9 19
-95 37 4 14 18
-93 37 9 15 24

-97 36 8 7 15
-03 36 4 4 8
-93 27 7 8 15

-98 37 4 3 7
-95 34 6 7 13
-94 37 N 9 20

-98 37 2 8 10
-96 36 1 6 7
-01 37 2 2 4

GP
-98 36 3 2 5

Assistant Coach
Stefan Nyman

GP G A
33 7 7

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 23/1 vs Frélunda HC

ok ERIKSSON, Kristoffer
Last played on 27/1 vs Timra IK

GAA SVS%
261 89,62
246 90,62
+-  TO
2 19:15
+10 2052
#1124
10 20:01
-3 20:34
6 16:24
0 0244
+- 7Ol
+4 1555
+8  18:07
+3 17:28
+3 13:52
-8 14:33
+6 1508
7 1515
0 14:34
6 17:25
-1 13:35
4 1313
A1 10:21
+-  TO
2 09:46
+-  TO
0 19:02

SHIL.

Linesmen

Ludvig Lundgren, Peter Almerstedt

Goalkeepers
65 RIFALK, Christoffer

60 KVACA, Petr

Defenders
rRo 61 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L.

1o 5 CLAESSON, Ludvig

rRo 3 KAPLA, Michael
1o 20 BICHSEL, Lian

ro 16 VILJANEN, Valtteri
1o 56 ENGSTROM, Adam

RD

LD

Forwards
rw 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (c)

ce 10 ABOLS, Rodrigo (a)
Lw 36 SMEDS, Axel

rRw 72 ZAAR, Daniel
ce 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin
w 91 TAMBELLINI, Adam

rwv 8 SANDIN, Linus
ce 12 FERGUSON, Brady ()
w 21 BOWLBY, Henry

rw 52 NILSSON, Felix
ce 27 SJODIN, Linus
w 17 ZETHER, Simon

Extra Players
ww 45 SOLBERG, Isac

Head Coach
Roger Hansson

Missing Players
Lw RYFORS, Simon

GP
-96 38
-97 36

GP
-96 19
-96 29
-94 36
-04 15
-94 25
-03 37

GP
-93 38
-96 38
-04 4
-94 29
-01 38
-94 37
-96 36
-94 34
-97 20
-05 31
-02 38
-05 28

GP
-05 4

Assistant Coach

GPI
25

15

G

Max Bohlin

GP
37

Missed last game. Last played on 25/1 vs HV71

Lo JONSSON, Samuel

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 20/1 vs Féarjestad BK

rwEVERBERG, Dennis
Last played on 27/1 vs Skelleftea AIK

ro GREGOIRE, Thomas

31

29

28

6

Missed last 10 games. Last played on 28/12 vs IK Oskarshamn

Lo DAVIDSON, Brandon
Last played on 27/1 vs Skelleftea AIK

ce PETTERSSON, Oskar

26

26

Missed last game. Last played on 25/1 vs HV71

rwSHEEN, Riley

Missed last 15 games. Last played on 2/12 vs MoDo Hockey

23

1

SO
2

12

16

12

18
21

13
24

21
13

16

12

10

GAA
2,58
2,61

4
4

+2

+/-
-4
-9
+2

-13
-6
-10

2
-1

+1

-5
+2
+2

+/-

SVS%
89,47

89,49

TOI
20:02

16:16

21:36
18:44

14:16
18:57

TOI
16:46

18:30
04:59

14:24
15:02
16:54

17:23
15:58
13:57

07:27
10:01
05:56

TOI
00:39

TOI
15:55

13:05

17:40

17:51

15:43

09:31

)
o statnet
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